
SIZE RIM WIDTH OD +/-2% SECTION WIDTH CARRY CAP. 6MPH WEIGHT UNIVERSAL # NON-MARKING #
15x4.5-8 3 14.5 4.5 1260 20 26903101 26903102
400x6 Rib 3.25 10.5 4 - 8 26140401 26140402
400x8 Rib 3.75 16.1 4.5 - 26 26165401 26165402
16x6-8 4.33 15.9 5.3 1310 34 26910101 26910102
500x8 3 18 4.8 - 37 26218101 26218102
500x8 3.25 18 4.8 - 37 26220101 26220102
500x8Rib 3.75 18 5.2 - 40 26240401 26240402
18x7-8 4.33 18.1 6.4 3750 49 26915101 26915102
600x9 SMOOTH 4 21 5.7 4230 60 26300001 26300002
600x9 4 21 5.7 4230 60 26300101 26300102
21x8-9 6 19.75 7.25 6190 72 26925101 26925102
650x10 5 23 6.8 5810 82 26330101 26330102
23x9-10 6.5 22 8 7525 98 26930101 26930102
23x10-12 8 23 8.8 8820 115 26935101 26935102
700x12 SMOOTH 5 26.1 6.9 6640 110 26400001 26400002
700x12 5 26.1 6.9 6640 110 26400101 26400102
27x10-12 8 26 9.75 4320 159 26940101 26940102
700x15-(29x8-15) 5.5 29.1 7.5 7905 139 26410101 26410102
700x15 6 29.1 7.64 - 152 26420101 -
750x15 5.5 29.5 7.34 8630 156 26510101 26510102
750x15 6.5 29.5 7.87 10195 156 26520101 26520102
750x16 5.5 31.25 7.25 8615 175 26530101 26530102
800x16 5.5 32.5 8.1 8800 195 26560101 26560102
815x15-(28x9-15) 7 28 8.6 9000 139 26580101 26580102
825x15 SMOOTH 6.5 32.5 8.8 10875 215 26610001 26610002
825x15 6.5 32.5 8.8 10875 215 26610101 26610102
28x12.5-15 9.75 27.75 11.62 10085 196 26835101 26835102
825x15 6.5 32.5 8.8 10875 215 26610101 26610102
200x50-10 6.5 17 10 9530 51 26845101 26845102
250x15 7 29 9.6 9615 178 26950101 26950102
250x15 7.5 29 10 10300 178 26952101 26952102
300x15 8 32.3 10.8 13190 257 26955101 26955102
10.00x20 7 39.25 9 16800 309 26780101 -
10.00x20 7.5 39.25 9 16900 309 26785101 26785102
10.00x20 8 39.25 9 17015 309 26790101 26790102
12.00x20 8 42.3 10 18605 417 26810101 26810102
12.00x20 8.5 42.3 10 18605 417 26815101 26815102

SOLID SOLVER RESILIENT TIRE EF CLICK* 
SIZE RIM WIDTH O.D. +/-2% TREAD DEPTH SECTION WIDTH CARRY CAP.  6MPH WEIGHT UNIVERSAL# NON-MARKING #

15x4.5-8 3 14.5 4 4.5 1260 20 26904101 26904102
16x6-8 4.33 15.9 5.3 5.7 1310 34 26910101 26910102
18x7-8 4.33 18.1 5.6 6.4 3750 49 26916101 26916102
21x8-9 6 19.75 7 7.25 3750 72 26926101 26926102
650x10 5 23 6.1 6.7 5810 82 26331101 26331102
23x9-10 6.5 23 7.2 8 4210 98 26931101 26931102
27x10-12 8 26 8.6 9.75 4320 159 26941101 26941102
600x9 4 21 5.1 5.7 4230 62 26301101 26301102
700x12 5 26.1 6.4 6.9 6640 114 26401101 26401102
815x15 7 28 7.9 8.6 9000 139 26581101 26581102
28x12.5-15 9.75 27.75 8 9 10085 196 26836101 26836102
825x15 6.5 32.5 8.8 9.5 10875 215 26611101 26611102
200x50-10 6.5 17 7.25 10 9530 51 26846101 26846102
250x15 7 29 9 9.6 9615 178 26951101 26951102
250x15 7.5 29 9 9.6 10300 178 26953101 26953102
300x15 8 32.3 9.75 10.8 13190 257 26956101 26956102

SOLID SOLVER Resilient Tire  X-fLEX and X-FLEX EF CLICK*
SIZE RIM WIDTH O.D. +/-2% SECTION WIDTH CARRY CAP. 6MPH WEIGHT UNIVERSAL# NON-MARKING #



500x8 3 17.75 5 2670 32 26218901 26218902
600x9 4 20.5 6.25 4230 60 26300901 26300902
600X9EFClick 4 20.5 6.25 4230 60 26301901 -
650x10 5 22.5 7.12 5810 76 26330901 26330902
700x12 5 26.25 7.75 6640 110 26400901 26400902
700X12EFClick 5 26.25 7.75 6640 97 26401901 26401902
815X15 7 27 7.25 9000 136 26580901 26580902
815x15EFClick 7 27 7.25 9000 144 26581901 -
825X15 6.5 31 7.5 10875 178 26610901 -
825x15EFClick 6.5 31 7.5 10875 178 26611901 26611902
300x15 8 32 11 13190 257 26955901 -
300x15EFClick 8 32 11 13190 257 26956901 -
250X15 7 28 9.5 9615 160 26950901 -
250X15EFClick 7 28 9.5 9615 160 26951901 -


